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13-05-2024 

14-05-2024 

15-05-2024 

16-05-2024 

17-05-2024 

20-05-2024 

21-05-2024 

22-05-2024 

23-05-2024 

JP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA 

DAY 

SCHEDULE & SYLLABUS :PERIODICAL ASSESSMENTI 
GRADE XI D (HUMANITIES) 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

AFFILIATED TO CBSE 

SESSION 2024-25 

Pringpat/9 

SUBJECT 

Psychology(037) 

Informatics Practices(065) 

NCC(076) 

Entreprenureship(066) 

Political Science(028) 

Hindi(302) 

Ms. Ruby Chándel 

|Englsih(301) 

Physical Education(048) 

Economics(030) 
Wednesday History(027) 
Thursday Painting(049) 

Chl: What is Psychology? 
Ch2: Methods of enquiry in Psychology. 

SYLLABUS 

Ch-1 Computer System Overview 
Ch-2 Geting started with Python 
Ch 1: General Introduction 
Ch 2: Drill 
Ch 3: Weapon Training 

|Applied Mathematics(241) |Ch-1 Binary Number System 

Unit 1: Entrepreneurship: Concept and Functions 
Part - B Book ( Political Theory) 
Chapter - 1 (Introduction to Political Theory), 

Chapter -2( Freedom) 
Chapter 3(Equality) 

JPIS/24/ 19 

DATE:27-04-2024 

HORNBILL- The Portrait of a Lady (Prose), A Photograph- (Poetry) 
|Snapshots- The Summer of the Beautiful White Horse 

Reading Skill- Note Making 
Writing Skill - Poster Making 
Grammar- Jumbled Words 

physical education. 
Chpt:1 Changing trends and Career in 

Micro Economics 
Chapter 1 Introduction , Statistics 
Ch-2 Meaning, scope and importance of statistics Theme l writing and the city life 

W 
Ch- 1 Introduction of Art 
Prehistoric Indian Rock Painting 

HOD Examination 
Shikha Agarwal 
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