JPIS/24/19

INTERNATIONAL SELDOU SYTUKI CROUP PAILINE

DATE:27-04-2024

JP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

AFFILIATED TO CBSE

SESSION 2024-25

SCHEDULE & SYLLABUS :PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT I GRADE XI D (HUMANITIES)

<u>DATE</u>	DAY	SUBJECT	SYLLABUS
13-05-2024	Monday	Psychology(037)	Ch1: What is Psychology? Ch2: Methods of enquiry in Psychology.
14-05-2024	Tuesday	Informatics Practices(065)	Ch-1 Computer System Overview Ch-2 Getting started with Python
		NCC(076)	Ch 1: General Introduction Ch 2: Drill Ch 3: Weapon Training
		Entreprenureship(066)	Unit 1: Entrepreneurship: Concept and Functions
15-05-2024	Wednesday	Political Science(028)	Part - B Book (Political Theory) Chapter - 1 (Introduction to Political Theory), Chapter - 2 (Freedom) Chapter - 3 (Equality)
16-05-2024	Thursday	Hindi(302)	गद्य- पाठ-1) नमक का दरोगा पदय- पाठ-1) कबीर (पहला) पद) व्याकरण- पाठ-1) जनसंचार पत्र लेखन
		Applied Mathematics(241)	Ch-1 Binary Number System
17-05-2024	Friday	Englsih(301)	HORNBILL- The Portrait of a Lady (Prose), A Photograph- (Poetry) Snapshots- The Summer of the Beautiful White Horse Reading Skill- Note Making Writing Skill – Poster Making Grammar- Jumbled Words
20-05-2024	Monday	Physical Education(048)	Chpt:1 Changing trends and Career in physical education.
21-05-2024	Tuesday	Economics(030)	Micro Economics- Chapter 1 Introduction Statistics
22-05-2024	Wednesday	History(027)	Ch-2 Meaning, scope and importance of statistic Theme _1 writing and the city life
23-05-2024	Thursday	Painting(049)	Ch- 1 Introduction of Art Prehistoric Indian Rock Painting

R l Principal Ms. Ruby Chandel

24. HOD Examination

Shikha Agarwal